
Rio

R

derlot.com



A clean, smooth circumference gives Rio a 
minimal and unassuming expression. Durable, 
customisable and fit for hard work, Rio is ready to 
meet any number of pressing demands.
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Information Finishes

Rio

Dimensions

White
Powder Coat

White
Laminate

White
HDPE

Black
Powder Coat

Black
Laminate

Black
HDPE

Table Top

American Oak
Veneer

American Walnut
Veneer

Base

Custom
Powder Coat

Design
Alexander Lotersztain, 2020

Environment
Indoor & Outdoor

Warranty
5 year structural

Certifications
GECA certified

Materials
Powder coated mild or stainless steel base. Table tops constructed 
of veneered MDF, laminated structural board with matching ABS 
edge or HDPE plastic.

Notes
1.	 Only stainless steel bases and HDPE plastic tops are suitable 

for outdoor use.

Standard Table

RIO-01 RIO-02 RIO-03 RIO-04

725 28.5"

725 28.5"

450 
17.75"

550 
21.75"

700  
27.5"

850  
33.5"

725 28.5"

725 28.5"

Ø
900-1000  

35.5 - 39.25"

Ø
600-800 

23.5 - 31.5"

Ø
1100-1200 

43.25 - 47"

Ø
1300-1500 

51.25 - 59"

4 Rio



Bar Table

Coffee Table

550 
21.75"

450 
17.75"

550 
21.75"

700  
27.50"

700 
27.50"

RIO-05

RIO-07 RIO-08 RIO-09

1050 41.25"
400 

15.75"

400 
15.75"

400 
15.75"

Ø
600-800 

23.5 - 31.5"
Ø

600-800 
23.5 - 31.5"

Ø
900-1000 

35.5 - 39.25"

Ø
1100-1200 

43.25 - 47"

RIO-06

1050 41.25"
Ø

900-1000 
35.5 - 39.25"
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